NAPDJOVY LISTEK

LIKERY A DEST
. Fernet Stock
Fernet Stock Citrus

- Fernet Stock Hruska

BT

ILATY

~ Bozkov Origindl 0,04 |
~ Bozkov Special kavovy 0,041

Bozkov Specidl mandlovy 0,04 |

~ Magister Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0,04 |
- Becherovka Don Papa 0,04 |
Becherovka Lemond 0041 30~ = Diplomatico 0,041
Jagermeister 0041 50='% Zacapa 0,041
Bozkov Peprmint 0041  24-  BRANDYAKONAK
Bozkov Griotte 0,04 | 24, - Metaxa ***** 0,04 |
Boz'kov Vajecny likér, 0,04 | Qél,— r
Whisky St = HI R
Amaretn ,ahklﬂa lRed L@ Z |
Berentzen dletna - llamore DEW. m |
Krvesaj - Jim Beam 0,041
Jack Daniel's 0,041
Bozkov Gin 0041  24- Jack Daniel's Honey 0,041
Beefeater gin 0,041 40,- Jack Daniel's Fire 0,041
Slivovice R. Jelinek 0,041 40,-
Tequila Sierra Silver 0,04 | 50,-
Tequila Sierra Gold 0,04 | 50,-
VODKA
Amundsen vodka 0,04 | 30,
Bozkov vodka 0041  24-
Finlandia vodka 0041  40-

. Russkij Standart vod
 Broskvovévodka

KD JAS

Jablonského 39, Plzen

24,
24,
24,
40;-
9%,
90,-

90,-

50~

50~
50~
50~
60,-
60,-
60,-




NAPDJOVY LISTEK

e

- Pilsner Urquell (1)

“

~ Gambrinus Citrén, Grep (1)
Kingswood Apple Cider (1) 041

PIvVD

Kozel ¢erny (1)
Birell svétly, polotmavy (1)
Fénix pseni¢né pivo (1)

Frisco (1) 0331
Birell Limetka & malina (1) 0,51
Birell Pomelo & grep (1) 05|
Birell Zazvor (1) 051

F y
VIND
Rozlévarﬂéa
Muller TAurg

Veltlinské zelené
Modry Portugal
Frankovka

11
11

VIND - HABANSKE SKLEPY

Veltlinské Zellen 0,751
Muller Thurgau 0,75 |
Rulandské bilé 0,751
Sauvignon 0,751
Frankovka 0,751
Modry Portugal 0,751
Zweigeltrebe 0,751

S —

SET, SUMIVEVIND

POjaKYy:-CZ

B0
130~

160,-
160,-
160,-
160,-
160,-
160,-
160,-

KD JAS

Jablonského 39, Plzen

o e = = i T H
PR — =
EALKOHOLICKE NAPDJE —
j 031 5= E
| Tocend Kofola 05| 25, e
¥ Tocena Limo 0,31 13-
Tocend Limo 0,5 | 20-
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola light 0331 20~ .
Coca-Cola Zero 0;33| o _
Fanta 0331 29-
Sprite BR:SEE OF
Bonaqua dle nabidky 0,25 | 25,
Cappy dle nabidky 0,21 29-
Tonic, Ginger 0,25 | 29-

’Kinl

29-

957

45 -
TEPLE NAPDJE
Espresso 79 29,-
Turecka kéava 749 19,
Videriska kava a3 5=
Alzirska kava 45 -
Rozpustna kava Velvet 1,66 g 20,-
Horka ¢okolada 25¢g 25-
Caj Ahmad Tea dle nabidky 20,-
Grog (4cl rumu) 35,-
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